LOCAL LLF FACILITATION TRAINING 
Led by Colin Wilson Assisted by Rachel Monie & Steve Robinson
[bookmark: _GoBack]These sessions are designed for people who will train others, using the handouts and PowerPoints that will be provided. 
23rd March Tuesday 2-4pm 
23rd March Tuesday 7-9pm 

NATIONAL LLF FACILITATION TRAINING 
The sessions will be online with a minimum of 6 and maximum of 18 participants. 
To register for a session, please email Georgie Morgan: georgina.morgan@lambethpalace.org.uk 
Date Day Time 
9 March Tuesday 2 to 5 pm 
11 March Thursday 6 to 8 pm 
15 March Monday 10 am to 1 pm 
18 March Thursday 2 to 4 pm 
30 March Tuesday 11 am to 1 pm 
15 April Thursday 11 am to 1 pm 
20 April Tuesday 2 to 5 pm 
4 May Tuesday 6 to 8 pm 
5 May Wednesday 2 to 5 pm 
8 June Tuesday 4 to 6 pm 
22 June Tuesday 2 to 4 pm
